DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

CENTRAL DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC298201

CENTRAL INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

CENTRAL INSURANCE SERVICES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

CENTRAL INVESTMENT SERVICES
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED

CENTRAL JOINERS LIMITED

CENTRAL JOINERS LIMITED

CENTRAL PERKS LIMITED

CENTRAL STONE LIMITED

CENTRAL SUBSEA ENGINEERING LTD

CENTRAL SUBSEA ENGINEERING LTD

CENTRE BARBERS LIMITED

THE CENTRE (COMMISSIONING ARTISTS IN
PLACE) LTD.

THE CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF NEW
SECURITY CHALLENGES LIMITED

CENTRE LINE SOLUTIONS LTD.

CERAMEXCEL LTD.

CERES COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CESSNOCK HOUSE LTD.

C.G. LEASING LIMITED

CGW PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED

CHALLENGES WORLDWIDE LIMITED

CHALMERS BROWN TECHNICAL RESOURCES
LIMITED

CHAMBER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CHAMBERS BROS. (FARM APPLIANCES)
LIMITED

CHAMBERS BROS. (FARM APPLIANCES)
LIMITED

CHAMJAM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CHAMPAGNES ECOSSE LTD.

CHANAPPLE LIMITED

CHANGEFORGE LIMITED

CHANGE MANAGEMENT

CHAPELTON RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED

CHARIS FOUNDATION

CHARLES BRODIE & SON LIMITED

CHARLES SCOTT & PARTNERS LIMITED

CHARLOTTE CORPORATE LIMITED

CHARMED WILLOW LIMITED

CHATTELLE ESTATES LIMITED

C H BELL LIMITED

CHECK US OUT LIMITED

CHEEKY FROG COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

CHEMCEM SCOTLAND LIMITED

CHERRYTREE BISTROS LIMITED

CHESTERLEA (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

CHEVIOT PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

CHEVRON CONTRACTS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

CHEYNE®"S (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

CHEYNES MOTORCYCLES LIMITED
(CHICKEN)SUPREMO CATERING INC LIMITED

CHILDCARE DIRECT LIMITED

CHILDREN®S MUSIC FOUNDATION IN
SCOTLAND LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SC100053
SC332868

SC054118

SC320907
SC320907
SC323127
SC340360
SC276789
SC276789
SC254774
SC211614

SC237957

SC186715
SC314646
SC107838
SC265738
SC062907
SC302837
SC193890
SC193869

SC058816
SC029697

SC029697

SC235667
SC296864
SC142307
SC143462
SC143114
SC275516
SC297929
SC243748
SC180083
SC349528
SC297884
SC292292
SC024678
SC319609
SC313924
SC082073
SC256796
SC043675
SC091933
SC296916
SC231973
SC077611
SC184114
SC153487
SC152010

26/01/2009
2570172009
26/01/2009

22/01/2009

26/01/2009
27/01/2009
28/01/2009
2570172009
28/01/2009
2870172009
23/01/2009
2870172009

22/01/2009

22/01/2009
2870172009
28/01/2009
2870172009
2370172009
27/01/2009
25/01/2009
2570172009

27/01/2009
28/01/2009

28/01/2009

26/01/2009
2270172009
24/01/2009
2570172009
2370172009
24/01/2009
22/01/2009
23/01/2009
24/01/2009
24/01/2009
2870172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
25/01/2009
2870172009
28/01/2009
2370172009
28/01/2009
2870172009
27/01/2009
2470172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
24/01/2009

CHILTERN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

CHOICES NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

CHRIS INGS BOATBUILDING LTD.

CHRISTIAN OUTREACH CENTRE INVERNESS

CHUNG*S DRAGON INN LIMITED

CHURCHILL DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CHURCHILL DRILLING TOOLS (RENTALS)
LIMITED

CIGNA 2000 UK PENSION LIMITED

CIMARRON LIMITED

CIMARRON LIMITED

CINECOSSE LIMITED

CIP FASTENING SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIRCA DESIGNS LIMITED

CITIMARK LIMITED

CITY CAFE (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED

CITY CAFE (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED

CITY CAFE (BRISTOL) LIMITED

(BRISTOL) LIMITED

(EDINBURGH) LIMITED

(EDINBURGH) LIMITED

(GLASGOW) LIMITED

(GLASGOW) LIMITED

(LONDON) LIMITED

(LONDON) LIMITED

(MANCHESTER) LIMITED

(MANCHESTER) LIMITED

(UK) LIMITED

CITY CAFE (UK) LIMITED

CITYGALE LIMITED

CITY INNS LIMITED

CITY INNS LIMITED

CITY OF STIRLING ELECTRICAL LTD.

CITY STOP LIMITED

CITY STOP LIMITED

CIVIC ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD.

C.J. COTTERELL & SON LIMITED

CK JOINERY LTD

CLAIMAR DESIGN LIMITED

CLAIRMONT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CLAIRONA FARMING COMPANY LIMITED

CLAIRONA FARMING COMPANY LIMITED

CLANS OF SCOTLAND LIMITED

CLAREINCH PROPERTIES LIMITED

CLARENCEBANK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CLARENCE FABELLA LIMITED

CLARKE SIGNS MIDLANDS LIMITED

CLARKE SIGNS SCOTLAND LIMITED

CLARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CLARK JOINERS & BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LTD.

CLARKSTON SERVICES LTD.

CLASSIC ABODE LIMITED

CLASSIC INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

SC302773
SC289442

SC158546
SC232961
SC273488
SC265574
SC170001
SC240299

SC199573
SC319408
SC319408
SC245225
SC295732
SC291083
SC318986
SC192847
SC192847
SC189851
SC189851
SC246132
SC246132
SC189849
SC189849
SC192844
SC192844
SC296375
SC296375
SC189731
SC189731
SC184429
SC188338
SC188338
SC262718
SC166054
SC166054
SC195437
SC028691
SC320225
SC101416
SC173386
SC320697
SC320697
SC247662
SC108478
SC253209
SC281988
SC283768
SC215499
SC291762
SC279206

SC281372
SC312679
SC312254

27/01/2009
28/01/2009

24/01/2009
26/01/2009
28/01/2009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
28/01/2009

25/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
25/01/2009
28/01/2009
24/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
24/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
28/01/2009
23/01/2009
23/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
28/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
28/01/2009
24/01/2009
27/01/2009

25/01/2009
27/01/2009
24/01/2009



