DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D) CENTRAL DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND) LIMITEI	90200201	(K) 26/01/200	9 CHILTERN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED	SC302773	(K) 27/01/2009
CENTRAL DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC100053	(K) 25/01/200 (K) 25/01/200		SC289442	(K) 28/01/2009 (K) 28/01/2009
CENTRAL INSURANCE SERVICES HIMITED CENTRAL INSURANCE SERVICES (HOLDINGS)	SC332868	(K) 26/01/200		50209442	(R) 20/01/2009
LIMITED	00002000	(10) 20/01/200	CHOICES NEWSAGENTS LIMITED	SC158546	(K) 24/01/2009
CENTRAL INVESTMENT SERVICES	SC054118	(N) 22/01/200		SC232961	(K) 26/01/2009
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED		(,,,	CHRISTIAN OUTREACH CENTRE INVERNESS	SC273488	(K) 28/01/2009
CENTRAL JOINERS LIMITED	SC320907	(N) 26/01/200		SC265574	(K) 23/01/2009
CENTRAL JOINERS LIMITED	SC320907	(N) 27/01/200		SC170001	(K) 27/01/2009
CENTRAL PERKS LIMITED	SC323127	(K) 28/01/200	9 CHURCHILL DRILLING TOOLS (RENTALS)	SC240299	(K) 28/01/2009
CENTRAL STONE LIMITED	SC340360	(N) 25/01/200	9 LIMITED		
CENTRAL SUBSEA ENGINEERING LTD	SC276789	(K) 28/01/200	9 CIGNA 2000 UK PENSION LIMITED	SC199573	(K) 25/01/2009
CENTRAL SUBSEA ENGINEERING LTD	SC276789	(B) 28/01/200	9 CIMARRON LIMITED	SC319408	(K) 23/01/2009
CENTRE BARBERS LIMITED	SC254774	(K) 23/01/200	9 CIMARRON LIMITED	SC319408	(K) 23/01/2009
THE CENTRE (COMMISSIONING ARTISTS IN	SC211614	(K) 28/01/200	9 CINECOSSE LIMITED	SC245225	(K) 23/01/2009
PLACE) LTD.			CIP FASTENING SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC295732	(K) 25/01/2009
THE CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF NEW	SC237957	(N) 22/01/200	9 CIRCA DESIGNS LIMITED	SC291083	(K) 28/01/2009
SECURITY CHALLENGES LIMITED			CITIMARK LIMITED	SC318986	(K) 24/01/2009
CENTRE LINE SOLUTIONS LTD.	SC186715	(K) 22/01/200	. ,	SC192847	(K) 23/01/2009
CERAMEXCEL LTD.	SC314646	(K) 28/01/200	, ,	SC192847	(K) 23/01/2009
CERES COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC107838	(K) 28/01/200		SC189851	(K) 23/01/2009
CESSNOCK HOUSE LTD.	SC265738	(K) 28/01/200		SC189851	(K) 23/01/2009
C.G. LEASING LIMITED	SC062907	() -) -)		SC246132	(K) 23/01/2009
CGW PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED	SC302837			SC246132	(K) 23/01/2009
CHALLENGES WORLDWIDE LIMITED	SC193890	(K) 25/01/200		SC189849	(K) 23/01/2009
CHALMERS BROWN TECHNICAL RESOURCES	SC193869	(K) 25/01/200		SC189849	(K) 23/01/2009
LIMITED			CITY CAFE (LONDON) LIMITED	SC192844	(K) 23/01/2009
CHAMBER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC058816	(K) 27/01/200	. ,	SC192844	(K) 23/01/2009
CHAMBERS BROS. (FARM APPLIANCES)	SC029697	(N) 28/01/200		SC296375	(K) 23/01/2009
LIMITED	~~~~~~		CITY CAFE (MANCHESTER) LIMITED	SC296375	(K) 23/01/2009
CHAMBERS BROS. (FARM APPLIANCES)	SC029697	(N) 28/01/200		SC189731	(K) 23/01/2009
LIMITED	00005667	(#) 06 (01 (006	CITY CAFE (UK) LIMITED	SC189731	(K) 23/01/2009
CHAMJAM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC235667	(K) 26/01/200		SC184429	(K) 24/01/2009
CHAMPAGNES ECOSSE LTD. CHANAPPLE LIMITED	SC296864 SC142307	(K) 22/01/200 (K) 24/01/200		SC188338 SC188338	<pre>(K) 23/01/2009 (K) 23/01/2009</pre>
CHANAPPLE LIMITED CHANGEFORGE LIMITED	SC142307 SC143462	(K) 24/01/200 (K) 25/01/200		SC262718	(K) 28/01/2009 (K) 28/01/2009
CHANGEFORGE LIMITED CHANGE MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITEI		(K) 23/01/200 (K) 23/01/200		SC166054	(K) 23/01/2009 (K) 23/01/2009
CHANGE MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED CHAPELTON RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED	SC143114 SC275516	(K) 23/01/200 (K) 24/01/200		SC166054	(K) 23/01/2009 (K) 23/01/2009
CHAPELION RENEWABLE ENERGI LIMITED CHARIS FOUNDATION	SC297929	(K) 22/01/200 (K) 22/01/200		SC195437	(K) 22/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009
CHARLES BRODIE & SON LIMITED	SC243748	(K) 23/01/200		SC028691	(N) 27/01/2009
CHARLES SCOTT & PARTNERS LIMITED	SC180083	(K) 24/01/200		SC320225	(K) 26/01/2009 (K) 26/01/2009
CHARLES SCOTT & FARTNERS HIMITED CHARLOTTE CORPORATE LIMITED	SC349528	(N) 24/01/200		SC101416	(K) 27/01/2009
CHARMED WILLOW LIMITED	SC297884	(K) 28/01/200		SC173386	(K) 27/01/2009
CHATTELLE ESTATES LIMITED	SC292292	(K) 22/01/200		SC320697	(K) 26/01/2009
C H BELL LIMITED	SC024678	(K) 27/01/200		SC320697	(K) 26/01/2009
CHECK US OUT LIMITED	SC319609	(K) 25/01/200		SC247662	(K) 22/01/2009
CHEEKY FROG COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	SC313924	(K) 28/01/200		SC108478	(K) 28/01/2009
CHEMCEM SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC082073	(K) 28/01/200		SC253209	(K) 27/01/2009
CHERRYTREE BISTROS LIMITED	SC256796	(N) 23/01/200		SC281988	(K) 26/01/2009
CHESTERLEA (PROPERTIES) LIMITED	SC043675	(K) 28/01/200		SC283768	(K) 27/01/2009
CHEVIOT PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	SC091933	(K) 28/01/200		SC215499	(K) 28/01/2009
CHEVRON CONTRACTS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC296916	(K) 27/01/200		SC291762	(K) 24/01/2009
CHEYNE'S (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	SC231973	(K) 24/01/200		SC279206	(K) 27/01/2009
CHEYNES MOTORCYCLES LIMITED	SC077611	(K) 22/01/200			
(CHICKEN)SUPREMO CATERING INC LIMITED	SC184114	(N) 27/01/200	9 CLARKSTON SERVICES LTD.	SC281372	(K) 25/01/2009
CHILDCARE DIRECT LIMITED	SC153487	(K) 27/01/200	9 CLASSIC ABODE LIMITED	SC312679	(K) 27/01/2009
CHILDREN'S MUSIC FOUNDATION IN	SC152010	(K) 24/01/200	9 CLASSIC INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	SC312254	(K) 24/01/2009
SCOTLAND LIMITED					